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BETY TERM DATES

TERM 1 (9 weeks)

DAY DATE EVENT
Monday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday

ALL New Students 8-10 — % day

Monday 2 February Years 1-7, 11 & 12 (Full day)
Prep Orientations / Kinder Family Meet Your Teacher
Tuesday 3 February vears 8 to 10 start

Prep Orientations / Kinder Family Meet Your Teacher
Prep 3-day program commences

Kinder Family Meet Your Teacher

Kindergarten commences

Wednesday 4 February

Thursday 5 February Prep Orientations

Friday 6 February Prep 2-day program commences
Thursday 2 April End of Term 1

Friday 3 April Goaod Friday

Monday 6 April Easter Monday

TERM 2 (10 weeks)

DAY DATE EVENT
Tuesday 21 April Term 2 Commences
Saturday 25 April ANZAC Day
Monday 8 June Kings’ Birthday Public Holiday
Friday 26 June End of Term 2

TERM 3 (10 weeks)

DAY DATE EVENT

Monday 20 July Term 3 commences
Monday 31 August Mid Term Break
Friday 25 September End of Term 3
TERM 4 (9 weeks)

DAY DATE EVENT
Tuesday 13 October Term 4 commences
Monday 9 November Mid Term Break students
Wednesday 9 December End of Term 4
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